Range Broadband Price List

(UPDATED OCTOBER 2020)
VOICE/DATA RATES
Name Speed Tier Monthly Base Rate
RURAL BROADBAND INTERNET 6MB/1MB $35.00
BASIC BROADBAND INTERNET 10 MB /1 MB $45.00
STANDARD BROADBAND INTERNET 30 MB /10 MB $55.00
ADVANCED BROADBAND INTERNET 50 MB /20 MB $85.00
PREMIUM BROADBAND INTERNET 100 MB /100 MB $125.00
PLATINUM BROADBAND INTERNET 500 MB /500 MB $250.00
GIGABIT BROADBAND INTERNET 1000 MB /1000 MB $350.00

STANDALONE BROADBAND RATES

Name Speed Tier Monthly Base Rate
SA BASIC BROADBAND | 10 MB/1MB $75.00

SA STANDARD BROADBAND | 30 MB /10 MB $80.00

SA ADVANCED BROADBAND | 50 MB /50 MB $90.00

SA PREMIUM BROADBAND | 100 MB /100 MB $130.00

SA GIGABIT BROADBAND | 1000 MB /1000 MB $300.00
STANDARD WIRELESS INTERNET 30 MB /10 MB $55.00

ADVANCED WIRELESS INTERNET 50 MB /10 MB $60.00
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VOICE/DATA RATES

Name

BASIC BROADBAND INTERNET
STANDARD BROADBAND INTERNET
ADVANCED BROADBAND INTERNET
PREMIUM BROADBAND INTERNET
PLATINUM BROADBAND INTERNET
GIGABIT BROADBAND INTERNET

Speed Tier
10 MB /1 MB
30 MB /10 MB
50 MB /20 MB

100 MB /100 MB
500 MB / 500 MB
1000 MB /1000 MB

STANDALONE BROADBAND RATES

Name

SA BASIC BROADBAND |

SA STANDARD BROADBAND |
SA ADVANCED BROADBAND |
SA PREMIUM BROADBAND |
SA GIGABIT BROADBAND |

STANDARD WIRELESS INTERNET
ADVANCED WIRELESS INTERNET
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Speed Tier
10 MB/1MB
30 MB /10 MB
50 MB /50 MB

100 MB /100 MB
1000 MB /1000 MB

30 MB /10 MB
50 MB /10 MB

Monthly Base Rate

$35.00
$55.00
$85.00
$125.00
$250.00
$350.00

Monthly Base Rate

$75.00
$80.00
$90.00
$130.00
$300.00

$55.00
$60.00



VOICE/DATA RATES
Name Speed Tier

Monthly Base Rate

BASIC BROADBAND INTERNET | 10 MB/1MB $45.00
STANDARD BROADBAND INTERNET | 30 MB /10 MB $55.00
ADVANCED BROADBAND INTERNET | 50 MB /20 MB $85.00
PREMIUM BROADBAND INTERNET| 100 MB /100 MB $125.00
PLATINUM BROADBAND INTERNET | 500 MB /500 MB $250.00
GIGABIT BROADBAND INTERNET | 1000 MB /1000 MB $350.00

STANDALONE BROADBAND RATES

Name Speed Tier Monthly Base Rate
SA BASIC BROADBAND | 10 MB/1MB $75.00

SA STANDARD BROADBAND | 30 MB /10 MB $80.00

SA ADVANCED BROADBAND | 50 MB /50 MB $90.00

SA PREMIUM BROADBAND | 100 MB /100 MB $130.00

SA GIGABIT BROADBAND | 1000 MB /1000 MB $300.00

BROADBAND RATES

Name Speed Tier Monthly Base Rate

STANDARD BROADBAND I 30 MB /10 MB $35.00
ADVANCED BROADBAND Il 50 MB /50 MB $50.00
PREMIUM BROADBAND || 100 MB /100 MB $80.00
ULTRA BROADBAND I 300 MB /300 MB $125.00
PLATINUM BROADBAND INTERNET | 500 MB /500 MB $250.00
GIGABIT BROADBAND INTERNET | 1000 MB /1000 MB $350.00
STANDARD WIRELESS INTERNET 30 MB /10 MB $55.00
ADVANCED WIRELESS INTERNET 50 MB /10 MB $60.00
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TERMS OF SERVICE

In these terms, the “Subscriber” is referred to the customer who purchases Range
Internet services. SUBSCRIBER is responsible for payment of all charges that will appear
on its monthly bill from Range. Failure to pay these charges may result in termination of
service for non-payment. Initial bill will include prorated charges on a daily basis from
the date service begins until first full monthly billing cycle, PLUS one full month in
advance.

SUBSCRIBER must pay Range a modem/router lease fee of S10, unless customer is
upgrading or subscribing to Data Only Advanced, Premium, or Gigabit broadband 2.0
packages or Voice/Data Standard broadband or higher. Those packages include the
modem/router lease without the additional $10/month fee. The modem/router lease
covers damage inherent to defect of equipment, damage due to lightning or power
surge, accidental damage caused by SUBSCRIBER.

If SUBSCRIBER disconnects broadband service, SUBSCRIBER must return
modem/router to RANGE within two weeks of disconnect date, or SUBSCRIBER will be
assessed a Router Fee of $S300 for the Gigaspire Max U12 and $150 for the Gigaspire
Ué6.1 lineup. SUBSCRIBERS that are on packages that do not have a Next Generation
Router, will not be required to return their router. SUBSCRIBER must maintain service
for six months.

SUBSCRIBER selecting a broadband term discount and/or feature bundle will continue
to receive discount as long as SUBSCRIBER is in this Agreement. Pricing for broadband
and/or features will go to full pricing if Agreement expires and a new Agreement is not
signed.

SUBSCRIBER selecting a Promotional Offer hereby agrees to the terms and conditions
as may be defined by RANGE in the applicable promotional literature (attach).
SUBSCRIBER selecting a term discount for a 1-, 2-, or 3-year term will be subject to an
Early Termination Fee.
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SUBSCRIBER ACKNOWLEDGES READING AND AGREES TO ALL TERMS AND
CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT, INCLUDING THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
FOUND at https://www.range.net/legal. SUBSCRIBER also agrees to follow the rules
provided under the Open Internet Policy and AUP found at
https://www.range.net/acceptable-usage-policy/. In the event of unauthorized
signature by an agent of a corporate or other business subscriber, the undersigned
agrees to be individually liable for amounts not paid when due. RANGE may request
credit information from any credit report agency or source. Acceptance by RANGE is
subject to credit approval.
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